
WorkForce DS-860/DS-860N
WorkForce DS-50000/DS-60000/ 
DS-70000 Series

Models shown Workforce DS-50000/DS-70000N

–  A4 sheetfed scanners
–  Epson ReadyScan LED technology
–  80-page ADF
–  Scanning speed: 65ppm/130ipm
–  High reliability with Double Feed Detection
–  High-speed USB 2.0/Network interface  

on DS-860N

–  A3 flatbed scanners
–  Epson ReadyScan LED technology
–  Scanning speed up to 70ppm/140ipm
–  200-page ADF capacity
–  High reliability with Double Feed Detection
–  High-speed USB 2.0/Network interface  

with Push Scan features*1

–  Come with powerful OCR and  
Document Capture Pro Solutions

POWERFUL SOLUTIONS  
FOR DOCUMENT 
MANAGEMENT

Fast, versatile and reliable, Epson business scanners are tailored solutions that 
meet companies needs to capture, convert and distribute information to almost 
any document management system.

Epson Business Scanner Range

To help boost business productivity, Epson Document Capture 
Suite offers advanced imaging software for easy integration 
of scanned business documents into Document Management 
Systems and cloud services.

–  Seamless integration into almost all Document Management Systems 
and cloud services

–  Suitable solutions regardless of the companies size and IT system 
thanks to the Client and Server versions

–  Intuitive user interface
–  Push Scan features
–  Advanced job profiles registration

For more information, please visit:  
www.epson.co.uk/documentcapturepro

WorkForce DS-30 Epson GT-1500

–  A4 mobile scanner
–  Up to 600dpi
–  Compact, lightweight and very portable 

(276×50×36.5mm, 325g)
–  Scanning speed: 13 seconds/page
–  High-speed USB 2.0
–  Compatible with Epson’s advanced solution:  

Document Capture Pro

–  A4 flatbed scanner
–  Epson ReadyScan LED technology
–  18ppm mono/12ppm colour
–  40-page ADF capacity
–  High-speed USB 2.0
–  Four easily customisable buttons
–  Automate paper capture processes  

with Epson Event Manager

WorkForce DS-510/DS-510N/DS-560 Epson GT-S85/GT-S85N

–  A4 sheetfed scanners
–  Epson ReadyScan LED technology
–  Scanning speed: 26ppm/52ipm
–  High-speed USB 2.0
–  Wi-Fi and AP mode capability*
–  Compatible with Epson’s Document  

Capture Pro solutions

–  A4 sheetfed scanners
–  Epson ReadyScan LED technology
–  Scanning speed: 40ppm/80ipm
–  75-page ADF capacity
–  High reliability with Double Feed Detection
–  High-speed USB 2.0/Network interface  

on GT-S85N

WorkForce DS-5500/DS-6500/DS-7500 Series

Models shown Workforce DS-5500/DS-6500/DS-7500N

–  A4 flatbed scanners
–  Epson ReadyScan LED technology
–  Scanning speed up to 40ppm/80ipm
–  100-page ADF capacity
–  High reliability with Double Feed Detection
–  High-speed USB 2.0/Network interface  

with Push Scan features*1

–  Come with powerful OCR and  
Document Capture Pro Solutions



S
ca

nn
er

_O
ve

rv
ie

w
_C

ar
d_

1E
N

-G
B

_0
4/

14

For more information please contact: 

Telephone: 0871 222 6702 (UK)+ 
 01 436 7742 (Republic of Ireland) 
E-mail: enquiries@epson.co.uk 
Chat: etalk.epson-europe.com 
Fax: 0871 222 6740 
 

+ Calls cost 10p per minute plus network extras.

Web: www.epson.co.uk
 www.epson.ie

Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of Seiko Epson Corporation or their respective owners.
Product information is subject to change without prior notice.

Epson Business Scanner Range

S
im

pl
ex

 s
ca

n 
 

sp
ee

d 
(C

ol
ou

r 
/ 

 
M

on
o 

20
0d

pi
)

D
up

le
x 

sc
an

  
sp

ee
d 

(C
ol

ou
r 

/ 
 

M
on

o 
20

0d
pi

)

A
D

F 
ca

pa
ci

ty
  

(7
5g

/m
²) 

(p
ag

es
)

D
ou

bl
e 

Fe
ed

  
D

et
ec

tio
n

D
ai

ly
 d

ut
y 

cy
cl

e 
 

(p
ag

es
)

E
th

er
ne

t 
co

nn
ec

tiv
ity

M
in

 /
 M

ax
  

do
cu

m
en

t s
iz

e 
 

(m
m

)

A
dv

an
ce

d 
 

do
cu

m
en

t  
in

te
gr

at
io

n

D
riv

er
 s

up
po

rt

O
pe

ra
tin

g 
 

sy
st

em
s*

3

S
of

tw
ar

e

D
im

en
si

on
s 

(m
m

)

W
ei

gh
t (

kg
)

E
N

E
R

G
Y

 S
TA

R
- 

 
qu
al
ifi
ed
*6

WorkForce  
DS-30

13  
sec /  
page

— — — — —

52 × 
73.7 /  
216 × 
356

Scan to email, FTP, 
SharePoint®, web folders, 

network folders,  
print, cloud services

TWAIN,  
WIA Windows® / Mac

Epson Scan, Epson Document  
Capture Pro*5, ABBYY FineReader  

Sprint Plus, Presto! Bizcard

276 ×  
50 ×  
36.5

0.3 •

Epson  
GT-1500

Colour:  
12ppm
Mono:  
18ppm

— 40 — 400 —

105 × 
48.5 /  
216 × 
297

Scan to email
TWAIN,  

WIA,  
ISIS*2

Windows® / Mac
Epson Scan, Presto! PageManager 8,  

ABBYY FineReader Sprint,  
Presto! Bizcard

470 ×  
318 ×  
121

3.9 •

WorkForce  
DS-510/DS-510N/ 
DS-560

26ppm 52ipm 50 • 3,000

Optional on DS-510  
Standard on DS-510N  

Wi-Fi standard  
on DS-560

52 × 
73.7 /  
215 × 
914

Scan to email, FTP, 
SharePoint®, web folders, 

network folders,  
print, cloud services

TWAIN,  
WIA,  

ISIS*2/7 Windows® / Mac
Windows® Server*4

Thin Clients*4:  
Terminal Service, 

Presentation  
Server,  
XenApp

Epson Scan, Epson Document Capture 
(Mac), Epson Document Capture Pro*5 

(Windows), Epson Event Manager,  
ABBYY FineReader Sprint Plus,  

Presto! BizCard

297 ×  
152 ×  
154

2.5 •*6

Epson  
GT-S85 Series 40ppm 80ipm 75 • 3,000 Standard on  

GT-S85N
TWAIN,  

WIA,  
ISIS*2

Epson Scan, Epson Document  
Capture Pro*5, Epson Event Manager, 

Presto! PageManager 8, ABBYY 
FineReader Sprint Plus, Presto! BizCard

303 ×  
202 ×  
213

5.0 •*6

WorkForce  
DS-860/DS-860N 65ppm 130ipm 80 • 6,000 Optional on DS-860

Standard on DS-860N

52 × 
50.8 /  
216 × 
356

Scan to email, FTP, 
SharePoint®, web folders, 

network folders,  
print, cloud services

Epson Scan,  
Document Capture Pro  

(Windows®)

300 ×  
166 ×  
158

5.6 •*6

WorkForce  
DS-5500 Series

8  
sec /  
page

— — — —

Optional on  
DS-5500

Standard on  
DS-5500N

Up to  
A4 

format Scan to email, FTP, 
SharePoint®, web folders, 

network folders,  
print, cloud services

TWAIN,  
WIA,  
ISIS*2

Windows® / Mac
Windows® Server

Thin Clients:  
Terminal Service, 

Presentation  
Server,  
XenApp

Epson Scan, Epson Document  
Capture Pro, Epson Document Capture  

Pro Server*5, Epson Event Manager  
(Mac Only), ABBYY FineReader Sprint, 

EpsonNet Setup Manager*2,  
EpsonNet Config*1

495 ×  
360 ×  
129

6.0 •*6

WorkForce  
DS-6500/ 
7500 Series

DS-6500: 
25ppm

DS-7500: 
40ppm

DS-6500: 
50ipm

DS-7500: 
80ipm

100 •

DS-6500: 
3,000

DS-7500: 
4,000

Optional on  
DS-6500 / 7500

Standard on  
DS-6500N / 7500N

100 × 
148 /  
216 × 
1,016

495 ×  
360 ×  
217

9.8 •*6

WorkForce  
DS-50000 Series

4  
sec /  
page

— — — —

Optional on  
DS-50000

Standard on  
DS-50000N

Up to  
A3 

format Scan to email, FTP, 
SharePoint®, web folders, 

network folders,  
print, cloud services

TWAIN,  
WIA,  
ISIS*2

Windows® / Mac
Windows® Server

Thin Clients:  
Terminal Service, 

Presentation  
Server,  
XenApp

Epson Scan, Epson Document  
Capture Pro, Epson Document Capture  

Pro Server*5, Epson Event Manager  
(Mac Only), ABBYY FineReader Sprint, 

EpsonNet Setup Manager*2,  
EpsonNet Config*2

640 ×  
468 ×  
156

14.8 •*6

WorkForce  
DS-60000/ 
70000 Series

DS-60000: 
40ppm

DS-70000: 
70ppm

DS-60000: 
80ipm

DS-70000: 
140ipm

200 •

DS-60000: 
5,000

DS-70000: 
8,000

Optional on  
DS-60000 / 70000

Standard on  
DS-60000N / 70000N

68 × 
120 /  
297 × 
2,540

640 ×  
522 ×  
289

26.9 •*6

*DS-560 only. *1Optional Network Interface Panel. The “N” models come network-ready. *²Available on free download on Epson website. *3Please check OS and Thin Client version compatibilities on Epson website. *4Only on USB version: GT-S85.  
*5Available on free download on epson.co.uk/documentcapturepro *6USB version only. *7DS-510 only. SharePoint® and Windows® are a trademark of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and other countries. Wi-Fi is a registered mark of the Wi-Fi Alliance.


