Epson Business Scanner Range

POWERFUL SOLUTIONS FOR DOCUMENT MANAGEMENT

Fast, versatile and reliable, Epson business scanners are tailored solutions that meet companies needs to capture, convert and distribute information to almost any document management system.



To help boost business productivity, Epson Document Capture Suite offers advanced imaging software for easy integration of scanned business documents into Document Management Systems and cloud services.

- Seamless integration into almost all Document Management Systems and cloud services

- Suitable solutions regardless of the companies size and IT system thanks to the Client and Server versions
- Intuitive user interface
- -Push Scan features
- Advanced job profiles registration

Document

Capture

Pro

↓ 2.0

WorkForce DS-510/DS-510N/DS-560



- -A4 sheetfed scanners
- Epson ReadyScan LED technology
- Scanning speed: 26ppm/52ipm
- -High-speed USB 2.0
- -Wi-Fi and AP mode capability*

- A4 sheetfed scanners

-80-page ADF

on DS-860N

Document

Capture

¥ 2.0 - Compatible with Epson's Document Capture Pro solutions

WorkForce DS-860/DS-860N

- Epson ReadyScan LED technology

- Scanning speed: 65ppm/130ipm

- High reliability with Double Feed Detection

-High-speed USB 2.0/Network interface

Epson GT-S85/GT-S85N





- -A4 sheetfed scanners
- Epson ReadyScan LED technology
- Scanning speed: 40ppm/80ipm
- -75-page ADF capacity
- High reliability with Double Feed Detection
- High-speed USB 2.0/Network interface
- on GT-S85N

WorkForce DS-50000/DS-60000/ DS-70000 Series



Models shown Workforce DS-50000/DS-70000N

-A3 flatbed scanners

- Epson ReadyScan LED technology
- Scanning speed up to 70ppm/140ipm
- -200-page ADF capacity
- -High reliability with Double Feed Detection
- -High-speed USB 2.0/Network interface
- with Push Scan features^{*1} - Come with powerful OCR and

Document Capture Pro Solutions

For more information, please visit: www.epson.co.uk/documentcapturepro

WorkForce DS-30



- -A4 mobile scanner
- Up to 600dpi
- Compact, lightweight and very portable (276×50×36.5mm, 325g)
- -Scanning speed: 13 seconds/page
- -High-speed USB 2.0
- Compatible with Epson's advanced solution: Document Capture Pro



Epson GT-1500

- -A4 flatbed scanner
- Epson ReadyScan LED technology

Document

Capture Pro Server

- 18ppm mono/12ppm colour
- -40-page ADF capacity
- -High-speed USB 2.0
- -Four easily customisable buttons
- Automate paper capture processes with Epson Event Manager

WorkForce DS-5500/DS-6500/DS-7500 Series



Models shown Workforce DS-5500/DS-6500/DS-7500N

- -A4 flatbed scanners
- Epson ReadyScan LED technology
- -Scanning speed up to 40ppm/80ipm
- 100-page ADF capacity
- High reliability with Double Feed Detection - High-speed USB 2.0/Network interface
- with Push Scan features*1
- -Come with powerful OCR and
- Document Capture Pro Solutions





	Simplex scan speed (Colour / Mono 200dpi)	Duplex scan speed (Colour / Mono 200dpi)	ADF capacity (75g/m²) (pages)	Double Feed Detection	Daily duty cycle (pages)	Ethernet connectivity	Min / Max document size (mm)	Advanced document integration	Driver support	Operating systems* ³	Software	Dimensions (mm)	Weight (kg)	ENERGY STAR- qualified* ⁶
WorkForce DS-30	13 sec / page	-	_	_	_	-	52 × 73.7 / 216 × 356	Scan to email, FTP, SharePoint [®] , web folders, network folders, print, cloud services	TWAIN, WIA	Windows [®] / Mac	Epson Scan, Epson Document Capture Pro*5, ABBYY FineReader Sprint Plus, Presto! Bizcard	276 × 50 × 36.5	0.3	•
Epson GT-1500	Colour: 12ppm Mono: 18ppm	-	40	_	400	-	105 × 48.5 / 216 × 297	Scan to email	TWAIN, WIA, ISIS*2	Windows [®] / Mac	Epson Scan, Presto! PageManager 8, ABBYY FineReader Sprint, Presto! Bizcard	470 × 318 × 121	3.9	•
WorkForce DS-510/DS-510N/ DS-560	26ppm	52ipm	50	•	3,000	Optional on DS-510 Standard on DS-510N Wi-Fi standard on DS-560	52 × 73.7 / 215 ×	Scan to email, FTP, SharePoint®, web folders, network folders.	TWAIN, WIA, ISIS*2/7	WIA,	Epson Scan, Epson Document Capture (Mac), Epson Document Capture Pro* ⁵ (Windows), Epson Event Manager, ABBYY FineReader Sprint Plus, Presto! BizCard	297 × 152 × 154	2.5	●*6
Epson GT-S85 Series	40ppm	80ipm	75	•	3,000	Standard on GT-S85N	914	print, cloud services	– WIA, Í		Epson Scan, Epson Document Capture Pro ^{*5} , Epson Event Manager, Presto! PageManager 8, ABBYY FineReader Sprint Plus, Presto! BizCard	303 × 202 × 213	5.0	●*6
WorkForce DS-860/DS-860N	65ppm	130ipm	80	•	6,000	Optional on DS-860 Standard on DS-860N	52 × 50.8 / 216 × 356	Scan to email, FTP, SharePoint [®] , web folders, network folders, print, cloud services			Epson Scan, Document Capture Pro (Windows®)	300 × 166 × 158	5.6	●*6
WorkForce DS-5500 Series	8 sec / page	-	-	_	—	Optional on DS-5500 Standard on DS-5500N	Up to A4 format	Scan to email, FTP, SharePoint®, web folders, network folders, print, cloud services	TWAIN, WIA, ISIS*2	Windows® / Mac Windows® Server Thin Clients: Terminal Service, Presentation Server, XenApp	Epson Scan, Epson Document Capture Pro, Epson Document Capture Pro Server ^{*5} , Epson Event Manager (Mac Only), ABBYY FineReader Sprint, EpsonNet Setup Manager ^{*2} , EpsonNet Config ^{*1}	495 × 360 × 129	6.0	●*6
WorkForce DS-6500/ 7500 Series	DS-6500: 25ppm DS-7500: 40ppm	DS-6500: 50ipm DS-7500: 80ipm	100	•	DS-6500: 3,000 DS-7500: 4,000	Optional on DS-6500 / 7500 Standard on DS-6500N / 7500N	100 × 148 / 216 × 1,016					495 × 360 × 217	9.8	●*6
WorkForce DS-50000 Series	4 sec / page	-	_	-	_	Optional on DS-50000 Standard on DS-50000N	Up to A3 format	Scan to email, FTP, SharePoint®, web folders, network folders, print, cloud services	TWAIN, WIA, ISIS*2	Windows® / Mac Windows® Server Thin Clients: Terminal Service, Presentation Server, XenApp	Epson Scan, Epson Document Capture Pro, Epson Document Capture Pro Server ^{*5} , Epson Event Manager (Mac Only), ABBYY FineReader Sprint, EpsonNet Setup Manager ^{*2} , EpsonNet Config ^{*2}	640 × 468 × 156	14.8	●*6
WorkForce DS-60000/ 70000 Series	70ppm	DS-60000: 80ipm DS-70000: 140ipm	200	•	DS-60000: 5,000 DS-70000: 8,000	Optional on DS-60000 / 70000 Standard on DS-60000N / 70000N	68 × 120 / 297 × 2,540					640 × 522 × 289	26.9	●*6

DS-560 only. "Optional Network Interface Panel. The "N" models come network-ready. "Available on free download on Epson website. "Please check OS and Thin Client version compatibilities on Epson website. "Only on USB version: GT-S85. "5Available on free download on epson.co.uk/documentcapturepro "SUSB version only. "DS-510 only. SharePoint® and Windows® are a trademark of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and other countries. Wi-Fi is a registered mark of the Wi-Fi Alliance.

Telephone: 0871 222 6702 (UK)+ Web: www.epson.co.uk 01 436 7742 (Republic of Ireland) www.epson.ie E-mail: enquiries@epson.co.uk Chat: etalk.epson-europe.com 0871 222 6740

* Calls cost 10p per minute plus network extras.

Epson Business Scanner Range

Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of Seiko Epson Corporation or their respective owners. Product information is subject to change without prior notice.

Better Products for a Better Future[™]





ŝ

For more information please contact: